Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
DIMENSIONS
LAMP SELECTION
MR16
LED
N/A
5, 7W
50W*
2, 5, 7W
6V 12V
MODEL RATING GUIDE
MODEL VOLTAGE
BOL-6-36
BOL-12-60
6
12
VOLTAGE
30MIN 90MIN
36
60
12
28
(OUTPUT)
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES CAPACITY LAMP # LAMP TYPE OPTIONS
BOL
- - -
BOL 6V36W (6VDC, 36W) (Lead-acid)
12V60W (12VDC, 60W) (Ni-MH)
1 (Single lamp)
2 (Double lamp)
See lamp selection AT (Auto-test)
WG (Wireguard)
TP (Tamper proof screws)
CC (Custom colour housing)
LC (Line cord)
TLP (Twist lock plug)
-
BOLLA UNIT
 Compact Die-cast Aluminum Battery Unit
INDOOR
FEATURES & BENEFITS
 t Die-cast aluminum housing
 t 6V 36W or 12V 60W
 t Clear polycarbonate lens
 t Performance optics allows greater spacing between units
 t Vandal resistant optional
 t Standard white colour with custom colour options
 t Surface wall or ceiling mounting
 t Suitable for indoor installations
 t Operating temperature:  +10°C to +40°C
 t CSA C22.2 No. 141-15 Performance Certified
BATTERY TECHNOLOGY
The unit is designed with either a maintenance free, sealed
valve regulated lead acid battery or a Ni-MH battery that
provides a minimum emergency duration of 30 minutes.
Recharge time of the battery is less than twenty-four [24] hours.
BELUCE AUTO-TEST (AT)
The BeLuce auto-test system automatically performs one 5
minute discharge test monthly and every 6 months it performs
two 30 minute discharge tests, 24 hours apart. This tests both
full battery capacity and recharge capability.
210 mm
8 1/4 ”
159 mm
6 1/4 ”159 mm
178 mm
7”
6 1/4 ”
*single lamp only